(Requestor's Name)	
(Address) (Address)	000022061420
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	08/11/0301048008 **43.75
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	TALLAN OS AU
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	ASSEL FLUMDA
Office Use Only	



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

August 14, 2003

JOSEPH A. PEREIRA, JR. 10300 SW 72 STREET #470J MIAMI, FL 33173

SUBJECT: DEVELACOM, INC. Ref. Number: P03000052037

We have received your document for DEVELACOM, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must be signed by the chairman, any vice chairman of the board of directors, its president, or another of its officers.

The name and title of the person signing the document must be noted beneath or opposite the signature.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6880.

Karen Gibson Document Specialist

Letter Number: 403A00046416

RECENTED 13 AUG 28 PH 12: 43

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Amendment Section **Division of Corporations**

DEVELACOM, INC. (Name of Corporation) SUBJECT:

P03000052037 DOCUMENT NUMBER:

The enclosed Articles of Correction and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

OSEPH REIRA

(Name of Firm/Company)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

PEREIRA LR at (305) 598-3180 (Name of Person) 1 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number) LOSEPH

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

S35.00 Filing Fee

□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

\$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

Street Address:

Mailing Address: Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399 ARTICLES OF CORRECTION

for

LACOM, INC oration as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State P03000052037 Document Number (if known)

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 607.0124 or 617.0124, Florida Statutes, this corporation files these Articles of Correction.

These articles of correction correct <u>ARTICLES</u> OF <u>AMENDMENT</u> (Document Type)

NELSON

filed with the Department of State on $\underline{WFEK} \oplus \overline{7/28/03}$ (File Date of Document)

Specify the incorrect statement and reason it is incorrect or the manner in which the execution was defective:

ARTICLE IN DIRECTORS OFFICERS INCORRECT OFFICER NAMES සි 5 9, Correct the incorrect statement or defective execution: DIRECTOR/ PRESIDENT JOSEPH LICATA JUSHUA NELSON DIRECTOR SECRETARY HREASURER Vice Chairman of the Board of Directors, any officer, or an incorporator, if applicable. INCORPORATOR Filing Fee: \$35.00

REAJURER